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B.ED 1st SEMESTER STUDENT 2019-21

	
	11-Nov
	12-Nov
	13-Nov
	14-Nov
	15-Nov
	16-Nov

	Robindra Kotal
	A 00.00
 00.00
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.26
   16.38

	Soma Dolai
	P 10.20
 16.31
	-
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.50
  16.35

	Rinki Kumari
	P    10.25
  16.35
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.23 16.36
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.25
  16.35

	Jayashree Das
	P 10.35
16.35
	-
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.50
16.35
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.35
16.35

	Shantanu Dandapt
	P   10.11
16.40
	-
	P 10.33
  16.43
	p 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.09
  16.37
	P 10.20
  16.32

	Diti Dwari
	P 10.50
16.35
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Amit Chakraborty
	P 10.23
 16.36
	-
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.26
  16.38

	Dinabandhu Das
	P 10.35
16.35
	-
	p 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.2516.35
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Santu Mondal
	P 10.50
16.35
	-
	p 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.50
16.35
	p 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.35
   16.35

	Tanusri Ghosh
	P 10.25
16.35
	-
	P 10.33
  16.43
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.33
  16.43
	p 10.41
  16.34

	Soumen Chakraborty
	P 10.20
  16.32
	-
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.25
16.35

	Swapna Baital
	P 10.35
16.35
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	p 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.26
   16.38

	Mrinmoyee Sardar
	P 10.23
 16.36
	-
	A 00.00
00.00
	P 10.5016.35
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.20
   16.32

	Mayna Dandapathak
	P 10.20
  16.32
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.35
16.35

	Anshuman Chakraborty
	P 10.40
  16.33
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.26
16.38
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.23
 16.36

	Sumana jana
	P 10.35
16.35
	-
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.41
  16.34

	Ramkrishna Pandit
	P 10.25
16.35
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.40
  16.33
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.25
  16.35

	Krishnendu Dolai
	P 10.39
 16.45
	-
	P 10.35
 16.16
	P 10.20  16.32
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.23
   16.36

	Mousumi Pituri
	P 10.20
  16.32
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.25
   16.35
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	11-Nov
	12-Nov
	13-Nov
	14-Nov
	15-Nov
	16-Nov

	Lalmohan Dolai
	P 10.41
  16.34
	-
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Dinesh Mahata
	P 10.20
  16.32
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.25
16.35

	Swarup Mahata
	P 10.40
  16.33
	-
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.4516.30
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.35
16.35

	Anushri Poria
	P 10.41
  16.34
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.22
16.34
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.39
 16.45

	Mihir Puilya
	A 00.00
 00.00
	-
	P 10.09
  16.37
	P 10.26
16.38
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Sweety Bera
	P 10.35
16.35
	-
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.33
  16.43
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Puja Bhowmick
	P 10.40
  16.33
	-
	P 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.20
 16.31

	Priti Mukherjee
	P 10.23
 16.36
	-
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.20 16.31
	P 10.25
16.35
	A 00.00
00.00

	Sukdeb Bhunia
	P 10.35
16.35
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Asish Das
	P 10.20
 16.31
	-
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.50
   16.35
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Kajal Bhunia
	P 10.41
  16.34
	-
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.20
  16.32

	Suraj Kuila
	P 10.35
16.35
	-
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.23
 16.36

	Shyamal Kuila
	P 10.25
16.35
	-
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.4016.33
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.39
 16.45

	Arindam Singha
	P 10.26
16.38
	-
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Arnab Dey
	P 10.40
  16.33
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.35
16.35

	Triparna Majumdar
	P 10.41
  16.34
	-
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.50
16.35

	Koyel Nandi
	P 10.25
16.35
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.23
 16.36

	Bandana Das
	A 00.00
 00.00
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.33  16.43
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.26
   16.38

	Bibasha Goswami
	P 10.35
16.35
	-
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.40
  16.33
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	11-Nov
	12-Nov
	13-Nov
	14-Nov
	15-Nov
	16-Nov

	Priya Samai
	P 10.26
   16.38
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.33
  16.43
	A 00.00
 00.00

	Labani Samanta
	P 10.50
  16.35
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.41
  16.34

	Kusumita Chatterjee
	P 10.25
  16.35
	-
	P 10.3916.45
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.23 16.36
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Bandana Das
	P 10.35
16.35
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.39
 16.45

	Rumpa Rana
	P 10.20
  16.32
	-
	P 10.20
  16.31
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.50
16.35

	Musrefa Khatun
	P 10.40
  16.33
	-
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.23
 16.36

	Rajeswari Duari
	P 10.26
  16.38
	-
	P 10.50
  16.35
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Atanu Bag
	P 10.40
  16.33
	-
	P 10.41  16.34
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.2516.35
	P 10.25
16.35

	Sangita Samanta
	P 10.35
   16.35
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.20
  16.32
	A 00.00
00.00
	P 10.20
  16.32

	Lakshmi Kanta Maity
	P 10.41
  16.34
	-
	P 10.23
  16.36
	P 10.50
   16.35
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.50
   16.35

	Shrabani Saw
	P 10.25
16.35
	-
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Suman Halder
	P 10.26
   16.38
	-
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Anita Pandit
	P 10.20
   16.32
	-
	P 10.40  16.33
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.5016.35
	P 10.25
16.35

	Nandini Nandi
	P 10.35
16.35
	-
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.20
 16.31

	Ajoy Santra
	P 10.23
 16.36
	-
	P 10.26
16.38
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.26
16.38
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Sayan Kumar Sasmal
	P 10.41
  16.34
	-
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.39
 16.45

	Mrinal Manna
	P 10.25
  16.35
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Rashmani Ghorai
	P 10.23
   16.36
	-
	P 10.39 16.45
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.20  16.32
	P 10.20
  16.32

	Papiya Mondal
	P 10.25
   16.35
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.40
  16.33
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	11-Nov
	12-Nov
	13-Nov
	14-Nov
	15-Nov
	16-Nov

	Jhuma Hazra
	P 10.25
16.35
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.20
  16.32
	A 00.00
 00.00





